FORM ~TO-1595	TRANSMITTAL	0001	RDATION D	
	იგ-08-	. 2001 	Atty. Docket: 3103-01	
To the Commissione			original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying part Auden Technology Mfg.		4168	ess of receiving party(ies):	
Adden reciniology Mrg. C	2	Name: Auden T	echno Corp.	
\	8-1-0)	Foreign Address	: No. 19, Lane 772, Ho Ping Road,	
Additional frame(s) of the	veying party(ies) attached?	Pa-Teh City	Taoyuan Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.	
3. Nature of conveyance:	No		SS:	
Assignment	Merger	1		
Security Agreement	X Change of Name			
Other		City:	State ZIP	
Execution Date: May 24,	2001	Additional name	(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X N	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Whis document is being filed together with a per application, the execution date of the application is:				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 6,039,459 (Atty Dkt 3103-5);				
09/654,046 (Atty Dkt 3103-69)	; 09/184,260 (Atty Dkt 3103-8);	US 6,215,445 B1 (Atty Dkt 3103-12);		
	9; 09/624,549 (Atty Dkt 3103-63); 9;09/670,534 (Atty Dkt 3103-71);	5,990,840 (Atty Dkt 3103-13); US 6,204,818 B1 (Atty Dkt 3103-50);		
09/670,566 (Atty Dkt 3103-72)	; 09/750,796 (Atty Dkt 3103-83);	US 6,218,993 B1 (Atty Dkt 3013-53);		
09/750,680 (Atty Dkt 3103-84) 09/670,533 (Atty Dkt 3103-70)	y; 09/767,749 (Atty Dkt 3103-85);	US 6,266,020 B	1 (Atty Dkt 3103-62).	
(Ally Dkt 3103-70)	··			
	Additional numbers attached?	☐ Yes	X No	
5. Name and address of party concerning document should b		6. Number of a Seventeen (1	pplications and patents involved: 7)	
Name:DOUG	HERTY & TROXELL			
5205 L	eesburg Pike, Suite 1404	7. Total fee (37	CFR 3.41): \$680.00	
Falla C	Church, Virginia 22041-3401	X Enclosed		
rans Church, Virginia 22041-3401		X Authorize	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Telephone No.: <u>(703) 5</u>	575-2711	8. Deposit acco	unt number <u>501874</u>	
Facsimile No.:(703) 5	575-2707	(Attach duplic account):	cate copy of this page if paying by deposit	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowled original document.	ge and belief, the foregoing informat	ion is true and corr	ect and any attached copy is a true copy of th	
Bruce H. Troxell	250	Hale	August 1, 2001	
Name of Person Sign		nature /	Date	
Registration No. 26,3	J74			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2				
08/07/2001 LNUELLER 00000228 0965404				

08/07/2001 LMUELLER 00000228 09654044 01 FC:581 600.00 0P

> PATENT REEL: 012036 FRAME: 0207

經濟部國際貿易局 BOARD OF FOREIGN TRADE MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

NO. 1, HU-KOU STREET TAIPEI,

REFERENCE NO. 09002017370 TAIWAN, REPUBLIC OF CHINA

TEL: (02) 23510271 FAX: (02)23513603

(02)23517080

May 24, 2001

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the following company data are registered with this Board.

Name of Firm (in Chinese): 耀登科技股份有限公司

(in English): AUDEN TECHNO CORP.

Location of Business : NO.19, LANE 772, HO PING RD., PA TEH CITY, TAOYUAN

HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.

Business Account Number: 23573774

: AUDEN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. Original Name of Firm

From April 20, 1990

Change in the Name of Firm: 1. AUDEN TECHNOLOGY MFG. CO., LTD.

From December 18, 1992

2.AUDEN TECHNO CORP.

From May 31, 2000

Sincerely,

S. F. Chang

Section Chief

2nd Department

PATENT RECORDED: 08/01/2001 REEL: 012036 FRAME: 0208